1
TM
File Number 4778.1
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
HIP1015, HIP1016
Power Distribution Controllers
The HIP1015 and HIP1016 are hot swap power controllers.

HIP1015, HIP1016 (SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HIP1015CB 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
HIP1015CB-T 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
HIP1016CB 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
HIP1016CB-T 0 to 85 8 Lead SOIC
Tape and Reel
M8.15
ISET
ISEN